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NOKIA CORPORATION

ISIN:  F10009000681

Overview

2024/08/16 12:12:22

Price
3.7005 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.62% (-0.02)

F10009000681
NOKIA

Euronext Paris
EUR

Technology

Stock

20,477 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

3.7035 EUR (5,570)
3.707 EUR (4,070)
3.713 EUR

3.72 EUR

3.698 EUR

3.7235 EUR
3.711507 EUR
44,986
166,877.00

61

24

125

WKN: NOKIA

5.50

5.00

4.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

Sy

i W M W‘JIF*

i

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510558,158551481,201450883,202356186,271348919,271348922,273341389,257594847,257594852,257594475,257594143,257595329,257595328,257595125,172397679,171497025,171497030,172408101,202356185,154589563,160015574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000681&ID_NOTATION=147369600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000681&ID_NOTATION=147369600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af419061f8424bcd2723f59d27e6ad56d60fd7416184ee7a2758340e1c81abb6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da60c0e53761cf83b&time=1723893597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cab140e61e666693e8a9557fef20896ee8c81fd6f456e719d8e57a95d6a830f9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=930f75e09142b8c30&time=1723893597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cc898d0aed0fdacb65129797e51a2a5aef0d53f90e4eb894f81e953a76be8b5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=921d680987d827f7a&time=1723893597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fcf774d1716600a6bd5bba207fc2b4067bcffeda3fb75f3ee32e0831e504231&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=289960908dfba8bd2&time=1723893597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=225963b0b975f997525ded4fa10f0a436b1dd158420af650f60be25dfc884480&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45e5f60ec1b77aad4&time=1723893597&tool=RSC

NOKIA CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/16 12:12:22

Price

3.7005 EUR

Difference © -062%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN F10009000681
Symbol NOKIA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,477 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.7035 EUR (5,570)
Ask (Ask size) 3.707 EUR (4,070)
Open 3.713 EUR
High 3.72 EUR
Low 3.698 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.7235 EUR
VWAP 3.711507 EUR
Volume (pcs) 44,986
Trading volume 166,877.00
Number of trades 61
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.06% +7.00% -28.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.46 +0.24 -1.47
Beta 1.18 1.25 1.04
Volatility 25.53 28.88 28.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:51
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 12:43
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:45
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36

Price

3.7055 EUR

3.708 EUR

3.71 EUR

3.709 EUR

5.00 CHF

3.5826 EUR (81,185)
3.5452 EUR (166,479)
3.4764 EUR (163,888)
3.3723 EUR (155,118)

3.7680 EUR (2024/05/14)

3.0120 EUR (2024/01/02)

3.7960 EUR (2023/09/07)

2.7000 EUR (2023/12/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.23 58
0.00 4
0.08 21
0.00 21
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147369600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138936519

NOKIA CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Nasdaqg Stockholm
Nasdaqg Helsinki

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/19

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

11:51

12:00

13:04

08:09

12:15

08:10

08:01

11:27

17:20

12:12

20:02

12:35

12:32

08:08

91.44 CZK

42.80 SEK

3.7055 EUR

3.7015 EUR

3.72 EUR

3.7085 EUR

3.7075 EUR

3.707 EUR

4.09 USD

3.7005 EUR

3.389 EUR

3.705 EUR

3.7035 EUR

3.7075 EUR

0.13

3.82

11.17

0.00

37.20

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.13

0.17

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

131

2,642

16

61
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17958864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1998655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17225

NOKIA CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

NO<IA

Contact Details
NOKIA OYJ

Karakaari 7 - 02610 Espoo
Telefon: +358-10-44-88-000
Fax: +358-10-44-81-002

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pekka Lundmark
Amy Hanlon-
Rodemich

Esa Niinimaki
Frederico Guillén
Jenni Lukander
Marco Wirén
Melissa Schoeb
Nishant Batra
Raghav Sahgal

Ricky Corker

Tommi Uitto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sari Maritta Baldauf

Kai Oistamé

Carla M. S. Smits-
Nusteling

Elizabeth Crain

Lisa Hook

Michael McNamara

Segren Skou

Thomas
Dannenfeldt

Thomas
Saueressig

Timo Mika Juhani
Ahopelto

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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